
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'10.54 1'14.76 2'25.30
2 5 BORELLO Giada 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'13.32 1'16.23 2'29.55
3 3 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'15.47 1'16.93 2'32.40
4 6 ADANI Carlotta 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.68 1'20.27 2'34.95
5 2 FASOLO Alessia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'17.43 1'19.25 2'36.68
6 1 MASOERO Alice 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'17.81 1'20.60 2'38.41
7 7 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.42 1'23.04 2'40.46
8 8 PISARONI Francesca 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'21.35 1'22.72 2'44.07
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Serie 2
1 4 SIGNORI Clara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'19.01 1'20.22 2'39.23
2 5 ODAGLIA Sara 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'20.25 1'21.35 2'41.60
3 6 BETTIN Diana 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'21.73 1'26.23 2'47.96
4 3 FREGONI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'21.01 1'27.12 2'48.13
5 1 SESTI Marta 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'24.79 1'26.04 2'50.83
6 2 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'25.02 1'26.69 2'51.71
7 7 DE GARAY Angelica 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.56 1'29.60 2'55.16

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 CURIA Arianna 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd NP
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'10.54 1'14.76 2'25.30
2 BORELLO Giada 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'13.32 1'16.23 2'29.55
3 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'15.47 1'16.93 2'32.40
4 ADANI Carlotta 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.68 1'20.27 2'34.95
5 FASOLO Alessia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'17.43 1'19.25 2'36.68
6 MASOERO Alice 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'17.81 1'20.60 2'38.41
7 SIGNORI Clara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'19.01 1'20.22 2'39.23
8 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.42 1'23.04 2'40.46
9 ODAGLIA Sara 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'20.25 1'21.35 2'41.60

10 PISARONI Francesca 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'21.35 1'22.72 2'44.07
11 BETTIN Diana 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'21.73 1'26.23 2'47.96
12 FREGONI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'21.01 1'27.12 2'48.13
13 SESTI Marta 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'24.79 1'26.04 2'50.83
14 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'25.02 1'26.69 2'51.71
15 DE GARAY Angelica 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.56 1'29.60 2'55.16

NON CLASSIFICATI

CURIA Arianna 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd NP
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